Course Sections List

Section
Name

BI-301A-01

BI-301B-55

BI-303A-01

CE-530-
72101

CE-530-
72L02
CE-530-
72L03

CE-640-
72101

CE-661-
72L01

CE-COMP-
02

DIFF-590G-
72F01

DIFF-
CPSD-01

ECO-102-
01

EDL-599A-
52H01

EDL-599B-
52H01

EDL-
COMP-01

EDUC-523-
72F01

EDUC-526-
72HO01

ENG-101-
01

ENG-102-
01

HEOP-
SS01-01

HEOP-
SS01-02

HEOP-
SS02-01

Short Title

ACCOUNTING
INTERNSHIP

ADV.ACCT.INTERNS
HIP

MARKETING
INTERNSHIP

THEORIES/TECHN
OF COUNSELING

THEORIES/TECHN
OF COUNSELING

THEORIES/TECHN
OF COUNSELING

INTRO. TO
ADDICTIONS

GRIEF COUNSELING
COPING WITH

WRITTEN
COMPREHENSIVES
777

EXT PRACT STUD W
DIS GR 7-12

WRITTEN
COMPREHENSIVES
7/21

MACROECONOMIC
PRINCIPLES

SCH BLDG LDR
PRACTICUM

SCH BLDG LDR
INTERNSHIP

WRIT/ORAL
COMPREHENSIVES

DESIGNING/DELIVER
ING INSTRUCTN

MANAGING
INSTRUCT. &
BEHAVIOR

WRITING |
Writing |1

ACADEMIC SKILLS (2
CRED EQ)

ACADEMIC SKILLS (2
CRED EQ)

WRITING SKILLS (2
CRED EQ)

Min
Cred
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
3.00000
3.00000
3.00000
3.00000

3.00000

0.00000

3.00000

0.00000

3.00000

1.00000

2.00000

0.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

Max | g) pg

Cred
3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

PLAS

PLAS

PLAS

PLAS

PLAS

ROOM

155

155

151

151

153

DAYS

TTH

TTH

MTWTHF

MTWTHF

MTWTHF

ST. BONAVENTU

RE

UNIVERSITY

Start
Time

9:00 AM

10:00
AM

9:00 AM

10:35

AM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM

11:00
AM

9:30 AM

End
Time

12:00
PM

1:00 PM

10:30
AM

12:00
PM

6:40 PM

9:40 PM

10:45
AM

12:15
PM

10:45
AM
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Faculty Name

Kasperski,
Michael

Kasperski,
Michael

Kasperski,
Michael

Luedke,
Ashley

Luedke,
Ashley

Luedke,
Ashley

Lisker, Susan

Siuta,
Christopher

Siuta,
Christopher

Hall, Julie

Hauser, Rene

Wilson, David

Jones-Carey,
Margaret

Jones-Carey,
Margaret

Jones-Carey,
Margaret

Cashing,
Elizabeth

Winkelsas,
Amanda

Walsh, Megan

Schrems,
Tracy

Kaminske,
Althea

Kaminske,
Althea

Colton, Adam

Avail
Status

Clsd

Prerequisites

Clsd

Clsd

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Clsd
Clsd
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Clsd
Clsd

Clsd

CE-510, CE-530,
CE-550, CE-610

Coreq Notes

Created on: Oct 19, 2018 at 2:41 PM

Location

MC
MC
MC
SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL
oL
oL

BC

MC

MC

oL

Course meets in person 7/14 MC

Course meets in person 7/14 MC

BC

MC

Course meets in person 7/12, 7/19, 7/24, 8/7, MC

y8/14 & 8/16

oL

oL

MC

MC

MC



Course Sections List

Section
Name

HEOP-
SS02-02

HEOP-
SS03-01

HEOP-
SS03-02

HEOP-
SS04-01

HEOP-
SS05-01

HIST-201-
01

HIST-361-
01

IMC-560-
72L01

IMC-698B-
72L01

IMC-800-
72L01

IMC-830-
72L01

MBA-516F-
72L01

MBA-611-
F2F01

MBA-616-
72L01

MBA-628-
72L01

MBA-638-
72L01

MBA-649-
72L01

MBA-
696ZC-
F2L01

MSL-610-
72L01

MSL-620-
72L01

MSL-655-
72L01

Short Title

WRITING SKILLS (2
CRED EQ)

MATH (2 CRED EQ)
MATH (2 CRED EQ)

LEADERSHIP (0
CRED EQ)

CREATIVE ARTS (0
CRED EQ)

U.S. HISTORY TO
1865

WORLD HISTORY
SINCE 1450

NEW MEDIA: DIGITAL

COMM
SP TOP:

CORPORATE SOCIAL

RESP

IMC CASES &
CAMPAIGNS

IMC CAMPAIGN
PROJECT

Acctg & Finance
Foundations

LEGAL
ENVIRONMENT OF
BUSINESS

ACCT PRACT. &
ANALYSIS

MANAGERIAL
ECONOMICS

CONSUMER
BEHAVIOR

BUSINESS POLICY

SP TOP INTRO TO
PROS FIN STAT

LEADERSHIP AND
DIVERSITY

GLOBAL
LEADERSHIP

PROJECT IN STRAT
LEADERSHIP

Min
Cred
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

0.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

2.00000

Max
Cred

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

BLDG

PLAS

WALS

WALS

PLAS

PLAS

BOGBO
G

ROOM

153

204

201

155

155

147147

DAYS

MTWTHF

MTWTHF

MWTHF

MWF

TTH

FS

ST. BONAVENTU

UNIVERSITY

Start
Time

11:00
AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

6:00
PM,9:00
AM

End
Time

12:15
PM

9:15 AM
9:15 AM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

9:00
PM,2:30
PM
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Faculty Name

Colton, Adam

Whitcomb,
Laurence

Dunbar, Diana

Kehrer,
BridgetYoung,
Margaret

Young,
Margaret

Pitt, Steven

Dalton,
William

Wagner,
Megan

Ziek, Paul

Lee, Richard
Lee, Richard
Fischer, Carol

Mattern,
Elizabeth

Fischer,
Michael

Wilson, David
Pham, Nguyen

Wittmeyer,
Carol

Kasperski,
Michael

DeSimone,
Kimberly

Webb,
Matthew

Young,
Kimberly

Avail

Status

Clsd
Clsd
Clsd

Clsd

Clsd

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

RE

Prerequisites Coreq Notes

MBA 601 or MBA
516F

MBA 603 or MBA
515F & MBA 517F

MBA 612

MBA 610, MBA
612, MBA 613 &
MBA 616

Created on: Oct 19, 2018 at 2:41 PM

Location

MC
MC
MC

MC

MC
oL
oL
SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL

BC

SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL

SBUOL

oL

SBUOL
SBUOL

SBUOL



Course Sections List

Section
Name

MSL-660-
72L01

PHIL-104-
01

PHIL-111-
01

POLS-102-
01

POLS-103-
01

QMX-212-
01

READ-520-
72L01

READ-
COMP-02

SFS-564M-
F1LO01

SOC-101-
01

SOC-413-
01

SPAN-102-
01

SPAN-202-
01

THFS-101-
01

UNIV-100-
01

Short Title

LEADERSHIP
PORTFOLIO

INTRODUCTION TO
ETHICS

INTRO TO CRITICAL
THINKING

AMERICAN POLITICS

INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

STATISTICAL APPS
FOR BUSINESS

LANGUAGE ARTS

WRITTEN
COMPREHENSIVES
8/3

SP TOP:
FRANCISCAN
PEDAGOGY

INTROD.
SOCIOLOGY

MINORITIES IN THE
UNITED STATE

ELEM. SPANISH I

INTERMED SPANISH
Il

THE WAY OF
FRANCIS & CLARE

SUMMER
CHALLENGE

Min
Cred
1.00000
3.00000
3.00000
3.00000
3.00000
3.00000

3.00000

0.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

Max
Cred

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

ST. BONAVENTU

RE

UNIVERSITY

Start
BLDG ROOM DAYS Time
PLAS 113 MTWTH 8:30 AM
F 9:00 AM
PLAS 112 MTWTH 12:30
PM

End
Time

10:30
AM

12:00
PM

2:30 PM
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Faculty Name

Young,
Kimberly

Woodruff,
Russell

Woodruff,
Russell

Moor, James

Zabad,
Ibrahim

Bootheway,
Giles

Voss, Sheri

Voss, Sheri

Couturier,
David

Gross,
Benjamin

Gross,
Benjamin

Seaman, Tyler

Karash-
Eastman,
Jennifer

Couturier,
David

Chulick,
Thomas

Avail

Status Prerequisites

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open QMX 211 & 1T 120

Open

Open

Clsd

Open
Open
Open SPAN 101

Clsd SPAN 201

Open

Clsd

Coreq

Notes

Created on: Oct 19, 2018 at 2:41 PM

Location

SBUOL
oL
oL
MC
oL
oL
oL

MC

oL

oL
oL
oL

oL

MC

MC



